
6

2

180

204

2

88

89

90

69

82

76

70

28

58

97

17

58

68

87

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

ts

ts

ts

ts

34:3

7:104

6:90

6:205

12:15

753-421-34-39

753-421-34-38

753-421-34-42

20

20

20

20

20 25

20

19,8

19,9

19,4

20,3

24,7

24,9 20,4

22,2

21,3

76
.0

9 
m

23.89 m

14
.5

4 
m

78.28 m

81.74 m

31.06 m

Pinta-ala 5087 m²
Rakennusoikeus 1272 k-m²

L 3

I I
e=0,25
max 8 mmu

ALMANKUJA

ALMASGRÄND

ANTTONINKUJA
ANTONSGRÄND

FLÄTBACKANTIE

FLÄTBACKAVÄGEN

4010

76
.0

9 
m

23.89 m

14
.5

4 
m

78.28 m

81.74 m

31.06 m

Pinta-ala 5087 m²
Rakennusoikeus 1272 k-m²

LYT

EV

TY-1

V

ET

V

76
.0

9 
m

23.89 m

14
.5

4 
m

78.28 m

81.74 m

31.06 m

Pinta-ala 5087 m²
Rakennusoikeus 1272 k-m²


